
DEGREE COORDINATORS  

FACULTY Degree Coordinator e-mail 

E.T.S. Engineering 
 
 
 
 

Telecommunications 
Technique Eng. 

Luís Gómez Chova Luis.Gomez-Chova@uv.es 

Telematics Tech. Eng. Santiago Felici Castell Santiago.Felici@uv.es 

Electronics Telec. Eng. Luís Gómez Chova Luis.Gomez-Chova@uv.es 

Computer Engineering Miguel Arevalillo Herráez Miguel.Arevalillo@uv.es 

Chemical  Eng.  Sonia Loras Giménez Sonia.Loras@uv.es 

Degree in Industrial 
Electronics 

Joan Vila Francés Joan.Vila@uv.es 

Electronic  Eng. José David Martin Guerrero Jose.D.Martin@uv.es 

Degree in Multimedia 
Eng. 

Esther Durà Martínez Esther.Dura@uv.es 

F. Physical Activity and Sport 
Sciences 

Physical Activity and 
Sport Sciences 

Victor Pérez Samaniego Victor.M.Perez@uv.es 

F. Biological Sciences 
 
 

Biology Mercedes Fernández Martínez Mercedes.Fernandez@uv.es 

Biochemistry and  
Biomedical Sciences 

Carmen Bañó Aracil M.Carmen.Bano@uv.es 

Biotechnology 
MercedesFernández/Carmen 

Baño 
Mercedes.Fernandez@uv.es/M.Carmen.Bano@uv.es 

Environmental Sciences Luis Recatalà Boix Luis.Recatala@uv.es 

F. Mathematical Sciences Mathematics Rafael López Machi Rafael.F.Lopez@uv.es 

F. Social Sciences 
 
 
 

Labour Relations and 
Human Resources 

Pilar Fernández Artiach Pilar.Fernandez@uv.es 

Social Work Trinidad Gregori Monzó Trinidad.Gregori@uv.es 

Sociology Benno Herzog Benno.Herzog@uv.es 

Sociology – Political 
Sciences 

Benno Herzog Benno.Herzog@uv.es 

F. Law 
 

(Erasmus Office of Law) 
 

Erasmus.dret@uv.es 
 

Fax: 34 96 382 8856 

Political Sciences and  
Administration 

José Francisco Sánchez 
López 

Fco.Sanchez@uv.es 

Criminology Antoni Llabrés Fuster Antoni.Llabres@uv.es 

Law 
Ester Machancoses García / 

Mª Luisa Atienza Navarro 
Ester.Garcia@uv.es 

Maria.L.Atienza@uv.es 

Double Degree in 
Law+Business 
Management and 
Administration 

Mª Pilar Bonet Sánchez bonetp@uv.es 

 
F. Economy 

 
(International Relations Office of 

Economy) 
 

Int-of.economia@uv.es 
 

 Fax: 34 96 382 8542 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tourism Elvira Montañés Brunet Elvira.Montanes@uv.es 

Double Degree GEDE 
and International 
Business 

Juan de Dios Montoro Pons Juan.D.Montoro@uv.es 

Double Degree Gee Pilar Tamborero Sanjuán Pilar.Tamborero@uv.es 

Degree in Finance and 
Accounting 

Ana Zorio Grima/Cristina Villar 
Ana.Zorio@uv.es 

Cristina.Villar@uv.es 

Degree in Business 
Management and 
Administration 

María Labarta Postigo Maria.Labarta@uv.es 

Double Degree in 
Business Management 
and Administration+Law 

Mª Eugenia Ruíz Molina M.Eugenia.Ruiz@uv.es 

Business Management 
and Administration 

Ana Zorio Grima/ 
Ana.Zorio@uv.es 

Victor.Oltra@uv.es 

Economy Pedro Pérez Vázquez Coordint.eco@uv.es 

F. Pharmacy 
 
 

Human Nutrition and 
Dietetics 

Jordi Mañes Vinuesa Jordi.Manes@uv.es  

Food Science and 
Tecnology 

Jordi Mañes Vinuesa Jordi.Manes@uv.es  

Pharmacy Teresa Mª Garrigues Pelufo Teresa.Garrigues@uv.es 
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 Degree Coordinator e-mail 

F. Philology, Translation and 
Communication Audiovisual 

Communication 
Manuel de la Fuente Soler Manuel.Delafuente@uv.es 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Modern Languages and 
Literatures 

Ignacio Ramos Gay 
 

Ignacio.Ramos@uv.es 
 

English Studies 
Rosa Giménez Moreno / 

Eusebio Llàcer Llorca 
erasfilang2@uv.es 
erasfilang1@uv.es 

Catalan Studies Miquel Nicolàs Amorós Miquel.Nicolas@uv.es 

Classical Philology Ricardo Hernández Pérez Ricardo.Hernandez@uv.es 

Hispanics Studies Javier Satorre Grau Fco.Javier.Satorre@uv.es  

Journalism Guillermo López García Guillermo.Lopez@uv.es 

Translation and 
Interlinguistic Mediation 

Jose Santaemilia Ruiz Jose.Santaemilia@uv.es 

 Social Education Irene Verde Peleato verpei@uv.es 

F. Philosophy and Educational Sciences 
 
 
 
 

Philosophy Jordi Valor Abad Jordi.Valor@uv.es 

Humanities Anacleto Ferrer Mas Anacleto.Ferrer@uv.es 

Pedagogy Carmen Carmona Rodríguez Carmen.Carmona@uv.es 

Psicopedagogy Mª Jesús Perales Montolío Maria.J.Perales@uv.es 

F. Physics 
Physics José Manuel Bordes Villagrasa jose.m.bordes@uv.es 

Optics and Optometry Álvaro Pons Moreno Alvaro.Pons@uv.es 

F. Physiotherapy Physiotherapy José María Blasco Igual Jose.Maria.Blasco@uv.es 

F. Geography and History 
 
 

Library Sciences and 
Documentation 

Aurora González Teruel Aurora.Gonzalez@uv.es 

Geography and 
Environment 

Luis del Romero Renau Luis.Romero@uv.es 

History Carlos Gómez Bellard Carlos.Gomez-Bellard@uv.es 

History of Art Mª Luisa Vazquez de Agredos M.Luisa.Vazquez@uv.es 

F. Nursing and Podiatry Nursing Isabel Trapero Gimeno Isabel.Trapero@uv.es 

 Podiatry Ana Queralt Blasco Ana.Queralt@uv.es 

F. Teacher Training Teacher Training José Ramón Insa Agustina Jose.Insa@uv.es 

F. Medicine and Dentistry 
Information: 

Exteriores.medicina@uv.es 
Fax: 34 96 386 4173 

Medicine and Surgery Guillermo Sáez Tormo Guillermo.Saez@uv.es 

Dentistry Leopoldo Forner Navarro Leopoldo.Forner@uv.es 

F. Psychology 
Information: 

interpsi@uv.es 
Fax: 34 96 386 4470 

Speech Therapy Salvador Amigo Borrás interpsi@uv.es 

Psychology Sandra Simó Teufel interpsi@uv.es 

F. Chemistry Chemistry Carmen Molins Legua Carmen.Molins@uv.es 

 
PARTNER INSTITUTIONS 

   

E.U.  Nursing 

Nursing, - E.C. Sanitat 
La Fe 

Mº  José Alemany Ànchel/María 
del Mar Alcañiz 

alemany_marjos@gva.es 
garran_mar@gva.es 

Nursing, - E.C. Sanitat 
Castelló 

Mª Lidón Escrig Sos / 
Pablo Agulló Serralta 

escrig_lid@gva.es 
agullo_pab@gva.es  
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